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Carol Ann Gateson

Director Information

Title Miss
Name Carol Ann Gateson
Postcode SW15 3H

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
BP METAL COMPOSITES LIMITED

LODGEBOARD LIMITED

NEXTON CHEMICAL COMPANY
LIMITED
HITCO LIMITED

BRISTOL COMPOSITE MATERIALS
ENGINEERING LIMITED

GKN WESTLAND AEROSPACE
ADVANCED MATERIALS LIMITED
HYFIL LIMITED

BRISTOL AEROPLANE PLASTICS
(SERVICES) LIMITED

LUBRIZOL ADIBIS HOLDINGS (UK)
LIMITED

BP KOREA MARKETING LIMITED
RECOVERY PLASTICS LIMITED
INEOS ACETYLS (KOREA) LIMITED

ARJOBEX LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01873319

02774865

02571196

01935616

00812155

01078310

01005011

00652821

00530121

00885307

00879012

02316280

00826102

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

In Administration
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902651811

902651811

Flat 4

182 West Hill Putney

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
23/02/1993

13/01/1993

02/01/1993

10/12/1992

10/12/1992

10/12/1992

10/12/1992

18/10/1992

15/10/1992

12/10/1992

02/10/1992

01/10/1992

25/09/1992

Res. Date Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Res. Date
14/06/1993

14/06/1993

14/06/1993

14/06/1993

14/06/1993

14/06/1993

14/06/1993

15/10/1993

14/06/1993

14/06/1993

14/06/1993

14/06/1993



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Carol Ann Gateson

MEBON HOLDINGS LIMITED
CRODA MEBON LIMITED

BXL PLASTICS LIMITED
BAKELITE UK LIMITED

BORDER CHEMICALS LIMITED
BP SUTTON LIMITED

INEOS WORLD-WIDE TECHNICAL
SERVICES LIMITED

INEOS ACETYLS INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

OROBIS LIMITED

BP CHEMICALS (IRELAND) LIMITED
BP CHEMICALS ASIA PACIFIC
SERVICES LIMITED

00347323 LIMITED

SCINTILLEX LIMITED

BRITISH XYLONITE COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

EXPANDED POLYMERS LIMITED
BP FINANCE (SOUTH EAST ASIA)
LIMITED

HITCO AEROSPACE LIMITED

BP CHEMICALS TRADING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01377238

00773168

00325744

00377634

00757173

00182436

00510676

00304682

01993969

00161545

00362643

00347323

00311109

00011530

00504615

01834039

01420816

00496887

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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17/08/1992

17/08/1992

30/07/1992

20/07/1992

20/07/1992

18/07/1992

16/07/1992

16/07/1992

10/07/1992

06/07/1992

03/07/1992

20/06/1992

20/06/1992

20/06/1992

20/06/1992

10/04/1992

10/12/1991

18/06/1991

902651811

04/01/1993 Company
Secretary
04/01/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary
20/06/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 Company
Secretary



